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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Small Tour

Registered: 108  Started: 100

Final Ranking

Classified: 25 Retired: 0
Global award list amount:

Eliminated:

/"'! o

ey

P
N

ELEMENTS RESORT

Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time Prize
Club
Hronska Barbora
1 Miloslavov Stajiia Plameri 47 SIMMERFEE 0.00 5247
Matusova Veronika
2 MatiSo, 497 CAESAR 1 0.00 54.38
3 Alasztics Aliz m 371 KRASSZUSZ 0.00 55.25
Kopecky Peter
4 Kopeck; 493 COLAMBO VON HOF 0.00 55.96
Jachymova Jana
2 Miloslavov Stajfia Plameri 70 FOIRIMGRICO) oy il
g Horvéth David 461 DANTE HILIJA VAN DE START 0.00 57.89
7  Toth Ninetta m 380 PLANKTON 0.00 59.19
Cupkova Katarina
g CupkovaKat 306 MR. CATRIC 0.00 60.33
g Horvath Gabor m 377 GRANADA 0.00 61.12
10 Horvath Barbara m 384 LORDANO 0.00 61.81
11 Horvath Gabor m 388 SZERVAC 0.00 62.14
12 Wintersberger Gunter 544 CARLINO 0.00 62.36
Nikolova Chiara
13 Nikolové 499 ATHOS 0.00 62.44
14 Mez6fi Regina m 389 LILJA 0.00 63.50
15 Bado Gabriela 489  WILKE 0.00 64.71
Dragasic¢ova Natalia .
16 Bratislava Akadémia 27 318 TY'S BAMBI 0.00 64.92
VerSovska Natdlia
17 VerSovska N 349 LEONA7 0.00 65.32
1g Muhr Sabrina AUT, 472 EVELIN2 0.00 65.45
Matusova Veronika
19 MatiSo, 495 QUITE MAGIC 0.00 65.47
20 Horvath Gabor m 376 GRABOVSZKY 0.00 65.81
21 Dovalova Daniela 547 JASAVA 0.00 65.86
22 Sopkova Jana 549 JOHNY CASH 0.00 66.06
p) SEEDETEE Phun 383  KENTUCKY 0.00 66.54
P4l Robert
24 FaRobert 359 CINDY 0.00 67.76
Nasticky Viliam ml.
25 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 515 SRCASSILO 0.00 67.78
Not Classified
26 Zélesakova Petra 446 VEDETTE VOM PFERDEHEIM 0.00 67.81

D. Luzna AMG Davidov
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Small Tour
Final Ranking
Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time - Prize
Club P
pyp e e FHuN 375 BOGNAR ROD-KORI- 0.00 67.93
. cleEviEN T D ResORT
Rezesova Victoria
2g RezeSovd Vic 409 BE BOB AH D GULDENBO 0.00 68.04
29 Pomiankowska Joanna 487 ELWICADN 0.00 69.22
Kuchéar Zdeno
30 Kuchér Zdeno 462 FAIR PLAY 2 0.00 69.30
31 Richter Lara AUT, 352 SNOWFLAKE DESTINY 0.00 69.72
Nasticky Viliam ml.
32 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 516 CALIGRA 0.00 7015
P4l Robert
33 P RO e 361 BABY DONA 0.00 70.61
Zurekova Nikola
34 Bratislava Slavia 344 ELL 0.00 70.87
35 Cebulak Aleksandra 485 FELINE 0.00 71.07
36 Kottner Ewald uT, 427 LETIZIA 0.00 71.13
Porazikova Vanessa
37 Bratislava Slavia 346 TASIMA 0.00 71.32
3g NagyAndrea m 530 SARAH 0.00 71.35
39 Szomodi Szilvia m 373 CASTINO 0.00 71.45
Sopkova Veronika
40 Bratislava Vida 304 HAS 0.00 71.63
FiSerova Monika ml.
41 Fieroua o 399 EL DORADO 0.00 71.73
42 Aschenbrenner Franz \ur, 330 COUP DE FOURDE A 0.00 72.22
43 Bacova Miriam 273 CASSILAS 0.00 72.76
44 Bado Gabriela 488 DAINA 0.00 73.43
Culenova Michaela
45 Bratislava R.S.Team 320 CASsIO 0.00 73.50
Velicka Tamara
46 yeicka Tamara 519 CHASSEUR DI CARTANI 1.00 74.40
47 Egyed Miroslav 424 CORSO 1.00 74.76
48 Szabo Bettina m 443  STARLIGHT 1.00 75.90
Kuchar Tomas
49 Kuchar Tom: 338 EBONY B. 1.00 76.05
Sednickova Matilda
50 SedniCkova Mafild 311 CONCAS Z 1.00 76.57
51 Bennicka Tatiana 543  RIMINI 1.00 77.25
Holly Andrej
52 HollyAndrg 269 BE HAPPY 2.00 80.10
53 Konlechner Erich 282 CATOK 3.00 82.09
54 Gusarov Georgi 355 CN 3.00 82.25
Kopecky Peter
S 494 SANTHANO 4.00 55.49
56 T0th Flora m 386 PRECIOUS 4.00 61.48
Z4kova Lucia
57 Zdkovaluca =~ 502 PATRIOT KINSKY 4.00 62.27
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Small Tour
Final Ranking

Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time - Prize
Club P

G LR b SREL AuT, 531 TUPARDY 4.00 62.39

. cleEviEN T D ResORT

Handinska Rebeka

59 Hantins 491 CAESAR VD HELLE-4 4.00 63.42

g0 Alasztics Aliz m 372  SZIKHAT 4.00 63.61
Zakova Lucia

61 Bohunice Rané Palomino 503  COLORADO 4.00 63.62

g2 Milesz Eszter m 257 LORD ZAC 4.00 65.57
Rodakova Zuzana

63 Rodakovd Zuzar 394 CARDINAL-NF 4.00 66.34
Rodakova Zuzana

64 Bratislava R.S.Team 395 CARISE 4.00 66.54

g5 Mayr Desiree T, 356 SAMARANO 4.00 68.62

g6 VyskoCilova Lucia 496 QUICK SILVER 4.00 68.91
Nasticky Viliam ml.

67 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 514 QUINTENDRA 4.00 68.93

g farwaller Manuela AuT, 335 CHICAGO 4.00 68.97

g9 Zelmanova Simona 548 SOFIE 4.00 69.35

70 KanizajNika ¥spg 252 LouLou 4.00 71.04

71 Kuhar Barbara Bs7g 253 FERDINAND FLIP 4.00 71.68
Cajkovitova Adriana

iz Bratislava Kabir JS A Bl il 73.59
Sojakova Barbora

73 Soldkova Barb 526 CAYPINO 5.00 74.01
Urminska Ivana

74  Urminské lvana 521 CARACAS 2 5.00 74.46
Kuchar Maro$

75 KuchdrMaroS 315 CALVADINO M 5.00 75.91

76 Milesz Eszter m 258 FLOYD HJB 6.00 79.23
Somogyova Lea

77 Jomogyova 305 HUCKLEBERY 7.00 82.31

7g Wiener Hana 295 APLOUWS 7.00 83.51

79 Trausner Ulfried 326 ROCK ME TENDER 8.00 69.22

go Decombe Vera 353 CROWNPRINCE 8.00 86.03

g1 Gencik Alexander Martin 508 CRYSTAL 8.00 90.00

g2 Sikula Boris 527 KARIBU VAN HET HELLEHOF 9.00 76.69

g3 ZakulaTeodora 255 SIHEDER 10.00 80.88

g4 Aschenbrenner Franz 329 QUINCI A 10.00 95.78

g5 Unterstetter Julia 279 OBORA'S JACKPOT 11.00 82.90
Urbanova Patricia

86 Bratislava Akadémia 27 319 CONTRAS 11.00 85.04
Noskovi¢ova Monika

g7 Noskovitovd 270 BERNADETTE 11.00 99.37

gg Urbanova Patricia 545 SPORTINA-CAPONE 11.00 99.78

Bratislava Akadémia 27
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Small Tour
Final Ranking
Rnk Rider Natio. Num Horse Points Time - Prize
Club /- i/
[ b
gy LERTEE Rk 490 RAFAELA 12.00 73.66
. . cLEvIEN | o ReEsSORT
9o Kvassayova Katarina 546 CORAZON 30 12.00 102.11
g1 Steinbach Lysan 296 CARTIERD 13.00 85.61
g2 Ruschizka Susanne 328 RUM 2 14.00 110.09
OndriSova Julia
93 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 518 N ELD I RO 17.00 123.05
g4 Toth Ninetta BhUN 560 RAMAGO SUNNYGIRL 23.00 109.70
Eliminated
Lenceses Zsuzsanna m 1 VAKORKA
Harminc Ines 254  UTITARS
Jakaul Sandra 294 DOLCE DIAVOLINA
Kaproncai Zsuzsa m 381 TRINITY
Valabkova Ingrid
Bratislava R.S. Team S
Balharkova Lucie 407 WULFENIA
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Open Youngster Tour

Kolbisko: Farrier’s Arena

Final Ranking e

>

-
Registered: 112  Started: 96 Classified: 24  Retired: 0  Eliminated: %&L‘L“X'/
Global award list amount: 200,00 ELEMENTS RESAORT
Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Phase 1 Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 2 Prize
Club Points Time Points Time

Nasticky Viliam ml.
1 Bratislava Divoké Voda SK ol SABRINA 0.00 53.44 0.00 24.15 50,00
Podolsky Ivan
2 D, 201 CAPITAL CROFT 0.00 50.37 0.00 24.24 40,00
Bartekova Natdlia
3 363 CORNET LADY 0.00 52.87 0.00 25.04 30,00
4 HataSovd Linda 541 TIGRIS I 0.00 39.34 0.00 2527 20,00
Polas Juraj
5 amtNamon I 411 CARRY GIRL 0.00 56.39 0.00 2530 12,00
g HorvathBarbara FhUn 384 LORDANO 0.00 56.92 0.00 26.26 12,00
7 Voros Veronika FHUN 259 BLOODY MARY 0.00 56.23 0.00 26.78 12,00
Vida Vojtech
T s 3038 CHELLANO LADY 0.00 55.62 0.00 2678 12,00
g MataSovd Linda 542 CARO'S AS 2 0.00 52.43 0.00 27.08 12,00
10 Faluhelyl Adam FhUN 368 CARIBADAM 0.00 55.25 0.00 27.32
11 Burger Carla Caur 334 ACODOR 0.00 50.27 0.00 27.53
12 Falunelyi Adam Bhun 369 ELZA 0.00 55.79 0.00 27.57
Kopecka Viktoria
1 Spigska N.Ves Slavia 465 ACTION Z 0.00 56.84 0.00 28.45
RezeSova Victoria
14 e 408 VALENTINA 2 0.00 54.60 0.00 29.04
FiSerova Monika ml.
18 sty 401 CEYLON VAN T ROALAND 0.00 50.42 4.00 25.35
Kuchar Tomas
16 isiava Siavia 338 EBONY B. 0.00 55.63 4.00 25.66
17 Kormos Janos BhUN 440 ELISE 0.00 54.53 4.00 25.68
18 Wenzel Constanze 430 CLAR 123 0.00 5353 4.00 2615
Bernathova Kristina
19 e s oo o 314 WILDE ROSE 0.00 51.51 4.00 29.12
20 Pomiankowska Joanna 487 ELWICA DN 0.00 56.51 4.00 30.15
VersSovska Natalia
21 349 LEONA7 0.00 56.13 4.00 3223
MatuSova Veronika
22 8 e 497 CAESAR 1 0.00 24.22 5.00 35.67
Polas Juraj
23— 410 SKIPY 0.00 54.55 8.00 32.30
Handinska Rebeka
24 e 491 CAESAR VD HELLE-4 0.00 54.59 22.00 64.83
Not Classified
Marecek Jozef
2= Rovinka Equistyle 450 LARES 1.00 57.14
Pal Robert .
6 ety 556 MEIDLINGER'S CHLOE 1.00 57.16
27 Fabiancsics Gabor m 529 CALETTINA S0 5724
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Elements Resort CUP 2015
Open Youngster Tour
Kolbisko: Farrier’s Arena
Final Ranking

-
/"ﬂ%
o )
Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Phase 1 Phase 1 Phase 2, Phase 2 Prize
Club Points Time Points E Time /
sy FUen ey 549 JOHNY CASH 1.00 57.45 oT
29 Kandler Caroline "o 283 TOUCHIANO 100 5752
Tkacova Andrea
30 Bratislava R.S.Team 288 LOOK AT ME 1.00 57.53
Marecéek Jozef
31 Rovinka Equistyle 451 VALERIAN 1.00 57.54
Bartekova Natélia
32 Bratislava Vida 362 QUINTANA 3 1.00 57.76
Tkacova Andrea
33 Bratislava R.S.Team 290 CARTOON 1.00 57.88
Cigan Jan ml.
33 Bratislava Slovan 321 ZINAB 1.00 57.88
Urminska Ivana
35 pratisava Saida JK 521 CARACAS2 1.00 57.98
Pal Rébert
36 itk Equistyle 360 QUENTIN 1.00 58.36
Zurekova Nikola
37 Bratislava Slavia 345 CIARO COS 1.00 58.38
Tkacova Andrea
1 Bratislava R.S.Team 289 BEETHOVEN 2 1.00 58.97
39 Sopkovd Jana 550 DONNABELLA 8 1.00 59.05
Banska Barbora
g Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 419 CARONTE 1.00 59.63
Spanikova Frederika
A inok Rozaka JK 421 PETERPAN 139 1.00 59.65
Sivakova Petra
g Trnava Femini Team 393 TWIX 1.00 59.90
Zurekova Nikola
43 Bratislava Slavia 344 ELL 1.00 60.53
44 Peredi Szabolcs m 364 DELEILA e 61,08
FiSerova Monika ml.
45 Rovinka Equistyle 402 EXCLUSIVE B 2.00 61.09
Hrvolova Anna
B 298 EMPIRE 2.00 61.13
47 Gencik Alexander Martin 508 CRYSTAL 200 6127
Béanska Barbora
48 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 420 PICASSO 2 2.00 61.44
49 MayrDesiree FAUT 356 SAMARANO 2.00 61.66
50 BoorBoris 203 PENNY BEE 2.00 62.02
Holly Andrej
ST 5 Luans AVG Davidov 269 BE HAPPY 2.00 62.71
Noskovi¢ova Monika
52 Bratislava Slavia 270 BERNADETTE 2.00 63.75
Kallayova Sandra
53 Bratislava Slavia 265 CENSESZ 2.00 64.76
Cigan Jan ml.
o4 Bratislava Slovan 323 CON DERBY 3.00 65.20
Brezovicova Jana
55 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 287  WIRINA 3.00 65.73
Lihositova Katarina
56 pretiotava Siivia Y VALEURDIE REVE 3.00 66.33
57 Vysko¢ilova Lucia 496  QUICK SILVER 4.00 5375
5g 10th Ninetta FhUN 380 PLANKTON 4.00 53.78
59 Cebulak Agnieszka 484 JOLLY 4.00 5410
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Elements Resort CUP 2015
Open Youngster Tour
Kolbisko: Farrier’s Arena
Final Ranking

-
/"ﬂ%
A )
Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Phase 1 Phase 1 Phase 2, Phase 2 Prize
Club Points Time PointsIE Time /
Marekova Jana
60 Bratislava Horse Diamond 524  BAMBINO 4.00 54.13 QT
Sopkova Veronika
61 Bratislava Vida 304 HAS 4.00 56.43
go Bado Gabriela 489 WILKE 4.00 56.44
Ondri$ova Julia
63 Bratislava Divoké Voda SK 518 MAKELO DU ROY 4.00 56.89
64 Alasztics Aliz m 371  KRASSZUSZ 500 5796
Kuchar Zdeno
65 Spisska N.Ves Slavia 463 CYWANTOLTIEN 5.00 57.85
Matusova Veronika
66 ot 495 QUITE MAGIC 5.00 57.99
Hrvolova Anna
67 pratislva VEK PANEURGPA 297 FELICITY 5.00 58.18
Nikolova Chiara
B8 et 499 ATHOS 5.00 58.35
Porazikova Vanessa
69 Bratislava Slavia 346 TASIMA 5.00 58.71
Mackovjak Peter
70 Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak ) CRANDICELANO % 5.00 58.79
Burdyova Petra
4 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 511 GUSTAV 2 5.00 58.85
Somogyova Lea
e Bratislava Vida 305 HUCKLEBERY 5.00 59.89
Kuchar Zdeno
I8 Spisska N.Ves Slavia 462 FARPLAY 2 5.00 60.38
Svecova Michaela
74 Bratislava Horse Diamond 523 LACARO 5.00 60.64
75 Stieber Stella m 438 AMIDALA 6.00 62.07
76 Konlechner Erich 281 THANK YOU DUMBO 6.00 63.39
Kuchar Maros
1T ratsiava Akadémia 27 315 CALVADINOM 6.00 64.30
Kopecky Peter
78 Pt 493 COLAMBO VON HOF 7.00 65.68
Holly Andrej
79 e ior 309 ESCLUSIVO DAVIDOV 7.00 81.80
go TothFlora FhUn 386 PRECIOUS 8.00 5421
g1 Alasztics Aliz m 372 SZIKHAT 8.00 56.83
Kopecky Peter
82 o 494  SANTHANO 9.00 57.20
83 Cebulak Aleksandra 485 FELINE 9.00 58.21
g4 DombiBarbara Fhun 387 GEORGIS BALU 9.00 7454
Aufrichtova Viktéria
85 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj 510 CAPRI 10.00 79.61
Polas Juraj
86 Samorin Napoli JK 412 CARETINA 2 11.00 65.08
Daridova Monika i
87 Samorin Napoli JK 538 Cassina 11.00 68.58
gg WienerHana PAUT 295 APLOUWS 15.00 83.17
gg Gusarov Georgii 355 CN 18.00 6111
90 Gencik Alexander Martin 509 CARDUS T 70,68
91 Urbanova Patricia 319 CONTRAS 21.00 84.82

Bratislava Akadémia 27
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Elements Resort CUP 2015
Open Youngster Tour
Kolbisko: Farrier’s Arena
Final Ranking

-
/"ﬂ%
P )

Rnk Rider Natio Num Horse Phase 1 Phase 1 Phase 2 t Phase 2 Prize
Club Points Time PointsIE Time /
VerSovska Natalia

gp Versovska 350 ZAUNREBO 21.00 99.28 2T
93 Rogic Matic Warg 251 SARAMR 26.00 102.10
Eliminated - Phase 1
Pal Rébert
Rovinka Equistyle e HUPOE
Horvath David 461 DANTE HILIJA VAN DE START
Hronska Barbora 471  SIMMERFEE

Miloslavov Stajiia Plameri
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Medium Tour
Final Ranking

-
Registered: 80  Started: 74  Classified: 19 Retired: 0 Eliminated: %\:\/
Global award list amount: 300,00 —’

ELEMENTS RESORT

Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time Prize
Club
Pal Robert
1 paRdbet 357 ANSY VH TEXELHOF 0.00 57.97 75,00
2 Kormos Janos FhUN 439 CESSNA 0.00 59.59 60,00
Kuchar Maros
3 Bratilava Akadémia 27 ST EAREOLETTA 0.00 61.39 45,00
Sabo Dusan
4 Do A 398 ALIBABARS. 0.00 63.41 30,00
5 Faluhelyi Adam m 367 LARINA 009 . 00
g Voros Veronika FhUN 260 BROWN GOLD LADY 0.00 66.62 30,00
Bartekova Natélia
! Bratislava Vida e 0.00 66.96 30,00
Polas Juraj
8 Samorin Napoli JK 414 CANTERCR 0.00 67.13
Mackovjak Peter
9 spisska N.ves Mackoviak ey ChlERE 0.00 67.64
Vida Vojtech
10 Bratislava Vida 302 COLINETTA 0.00 67.95
1 Stieber Stella m 437 TOLEDA 209 68.69
12 Cebulak Agnieszka 484  JOLLY 0.00 68.95
Kuchar Zdeno
13 Spisska N.ves Siavia “at EROIFER 0.00 69.27
Brezovi¢ova Jana
14 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 286 WERLIN 0.00 69.52
Cigan Jan ml.
L Bratislava Slovan 28 COL LAY 0.00 69.74
Tkacova Andrea
16 Bratislava R.S.Team 230 CARTOON 0.00 70.02
17 Kottner Ewald T 426 CORAD 660 70.24
Holly Andrej i
18 5 Luzna AMG Davidov 277 LEANDRO-NF 0.00 70.44
Polas Juraj
12 Samorin Napoli JK 415 BERLINDA 0.00 71.91
Not Classified
Tkacova Andrea
20 Bratislava R.S.Team 289 BEETHOVEN 2 0.00 72.30
KubiSova Henrieta
21 Bohunice Ran¢ Palomino 500 HAZARD 2 0.00 72.33
Cigan Jan ml.
e Bratislava Slovan 324 CHAPLIN 0.00 73.64
Wild Jozef
2 Piestany Rado's JK 301 CHOCOLATE 0.00 74.56
Lechnicka Barbara
24 pezinok Alberi JK ST GRS 0.00 74.78
25 Stoger Alfred m 533  Quredo 0.00 7516
26 Nonlechner Erich UT 280 WINNIE TOUCH K 0.00 75.31
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Elements Resort CUP 2015
Medium Tour

Final Ranking
Rnk Rider Natio. Num Horse Points Time - Prize

Club _.,/ P
Cikova Paulina

2 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 517 SR CASSIAZ 0.00 75.43

. cLEviEN | o ReEsUORT

Banska Barbora

28 Bratislava Mercurius-IR| 420 PICASSO 2 0.00 75.46

29 Stoger Alfred AuTl 932 Quithella 0.00 77.50
Holly Andrej

30§ uzna AMG Davidov 275 CHRISTON 0.00 78.48
FiSerova Monika ml.

ol Rovinka Equistyle 555 LANDGOTT 0.00 78.96

3o Wenzel Constanze T 429 MISSY 100 81.26
Noskovi¢ova Monika

= Bratislava Slavia 276 CITA 1.00 81.33
Mock Henrich

34 Bratislava Kabir JS 505 CLAUDIUS 4.00 62.81
Mackovjak Peter

35 gpiseka N Ves Mackoviak «a Bh=r 4.00 64.48
Mare¢ek Jozef

36 Rovinka Equistyle 450 LARES 4.00 65.15
Neuschlova Petronela

37 pezinok Rozlka JK 28 ok 4.00 66.40

3g Aschenbrenner Christopher 7 332 PERIGORE 4.00 6720

39 Folkmer Norbert 445 BEAUVILLE A 67.45
Nasticky Viliam ml.

40 g ratislava Divoka Voda SK 512 WANDA 2 4.00 67.76
Bartekova Natalia

4 gratilava Vida i BORLEY LAY 4.00 68.13

42 Szabd Bettina m 442 SZAMBA 4.00 68.17

43 Pomiankowska Joanna 486 PIEROT A0 .

44 Sopkova Jana 550 DONNABELLA 8 4.00 69.55
Neuschlovéa Petronela

45 pesinok Rozalka JK wz o GEbAle sy 4.00 70.47

46 Fabiancsics Gabor m 509 CALETTINA 4.00 71,25
Noskovicova Monika

47 Bratislava Slavia 274 CASTELAN 3 4.00 72.12
Nalepkova Alexandra

48 Samorin Napoli JK 525 VIOLETFEE 4.00 72.94
KubiSova Henrieta

40 Bohunice Ran¢ Palomino el WHIZZKID 4.00 74.89

50 llyes Timea FHUN 452 ICEAGE 4.00 76.50
Kallayova Sandra

= Bratislava Slavia 264 BILLIONAIRE 4.00 76.53

52 Boor Bors 'AUT, 292 MALIBU MOOSE XX 4.00 77.38
Vida Vojtech

53 A 303 CHELLANO LADY 4.00 78.08
Kopecka Viktoria

54 Spisska N Ves Siavia 465 ACTION Z 4.00 78.12

55 Kocikova Svetlana 551 VICTOR 5 -
Mock Henrich

56 Bratislava Kabir JS 506 DAGANO VD GORTEN 5.00 83.24

57 Aschenbrenner Christopher 333 LAWRENCE A 500 B
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Medium Tour

Final Ranking

Rnk Rider Natio. Num Horse Points Time - Prize

Club _.,/ i/
",

5 VerSovska Natdlia 350 ZAUNREBO 6.00 85.84
: N cLEvIiEN | o ReEsUORT
Zurekova Nikola

59 Bratislava Slavia 345 CIARO COS 8.00 68.21
Spanikova Frederika

60 psinok Rozalka JK 421 PETER PAN 139 8.00 68.49

61 Bencze Bernadett m 454 QUICKSTEP 8,00 68.65

g Peredi Szabolcs m 364 DELEILA AT 74.60
Mackovjak Peter

63 gpisska N.ves Mackoviak 449 GRANDCELANO M 8.00 74.67
Kuchar Tomas

B4 337 HELLAS VH KEIZERSHOF 8.00 78.01
Lechnicka Barbara

65 pezinok Aberi JK 418 LA GRANDER 8.00 78.10
Burdyova Petra

65 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK B 8.00 78.10
Banska Barbora

67 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 419 CARONTE 8.00 78.33

gg HataSovalinda 542 CARO'S AS 2 o 65.85
Podolsky Ivan

69 ocosy 291 CAPITAL CROFT 10.00 101.04
Kuchar Zdeno

i Spisska N.Ves Slavia wip L el ey 11.00 89.36

71 Kocikova Svetlana 553 STANLEY BOY 12.00 66.28

72 Hladik Georg T 406 CANCUN - 89.17

Eliminated

Marecek Jozef
Rovinka Equistyle = Gl E Rl
Gencik Alexander Martin 509 CARDUS

24.4.2015 / Samorin

Printed 25. 4. 2015, 10:14 / Page 3/3

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 6.0.11

SVOLANY=

TIMING



Registered: 30

Elements Resort CUP 2015

Big Tour
Kolbisko:Farier's Arena

Started: 30

Final Ranking

Classified: 8

Retired: 0

Global award list amount: 800,00

Eliminated: 1
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ELEMENTS RESORT

Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time Prize
Club
1 Cebulak Aleksandra 483 DUTCH CINDA ALDA Z 0.00 68.61 200,00
Noskovi¢ova Monika
2 Bratislava Slavia 272 CASSELLA 0.00 69.37 160,00
3 Kottner Ewald AUt/ 426 CORAD 0.00 69.63 120,00
Holly Andrej
4 b, Luzna AMG Davidov 211 CAJO 0.00 70.71 80,00
5 [llEElsteay) AUT, 405 OBORA'S PARTANO 0.00 71.04 48,00
Sabd Dusan
6 oo aean 397 COMPAGNERO RS. 0.00 74.60 48,00
7 Folkmer Norbert 444 ATOSH 0.00 74.75 48,00
g llyés Timea m 453 TONY MONTANA 0.00 75.67 48,00
Not Classified
Polas Juraj
SRSl 416 THE LUX EFFECT 0.00 79.46 48,00
Kurekova Radka
10 peinok Rozélka JK 466  BRUGIA 0.00 79.65
Mackovjak Peter
B Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak 448 LINET 4.00 73.47
1o Faluhelyi Adam m 366 CASOLETTA- 4.00 75.53
Noskovi¢ova Monika
1 Bratislava Slavia 2 e 4.00 75.58
1a Kotikova Svetlana 552  ZORM 4.00 76.86
15 Wenzel Constanze AUT| 429 MISSY 4.00 76.97
Mackovjak Peter
16 Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak 447 CHERIL 4.00 77.62
17 Dudas Nora Fhun 370 TESIO 4.00 81.42
Kuchar Tomas
18 o iclava Siavia 337 HELLAS VH KEIZERSHOF 8.00 65.58
19 Hladik Georg AUT, 404 PARCIVAL Z 8.00 67.14
Mock Henrich
20 Bratislava Kabir JS 504 JOPAS 8.00 69.29
Wild Jozef
= Piestany Rado's JK Sl CHOCOLATE 8.00 70.22
Cedzo Martin
22 5ot Sielnica Hippoclub 267 CARMELA 8.00 74.67
Cigan Jan ml.
= Bratislava Slovan 322 LAPILOTA 8.00 78.87
24 Pomiankowska Joanna 486 PIEROT 8.00 80.13
o5 Milesz Eszter m 256 CATARA 9.00 87.38
o6 Aberl Tomas 425 ATHENA 1 12.00 71.63
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Big Tour
Kolbisko:Farier's Arena
Final Ranking
- —
A )
Rnk Rider Natio. Num Horse Points Time' Prize
Club
57 Weszits Peter 284 COLLIN 4 13.00 89.85 »0RT
2g Kormos Janos BHUN 441 SURPRISE 16.00 83.32
Nasticky Viliam ml.
e Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 512 WANDA2 20.00 77.70
Eliminated
Kuchar Zdeno 464 COOPER

Spisska N.Ves Slavia
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Open Youngster Tour/ Kolbisko: Farier’s Arena
Cl. pravidiel 238.2.1 / Vys$ka prekazok: 120 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s / Zaéiatok o 9:30 hod

Final Ranking Frie
Registered: 85  Started: 82  Classified: 21 Retired: 3  Eliminated: 1%«;":3/“\'/

Global award list amount: 200,00

ELEMENTS RESORT

Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time Prize
Club
4 Cebulak Agnieszka 484  JOLLY o - 5000
Podolsky Ivan
2 JodosW e 291 CAPITAL CROFT 0.00 66.34 40,00
Bartekova Natélia
e Bratislava Vida 363  CORNET LADY 0.00 66.54 30,00
Nasticky Viliam ml.
4 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 513 SABRINA 0.00 66.89 20,00
5 Voros Veronika m 259 BLOODY MARY o0 .~ 10,00
g Kandler Caroline 283  TOUCHIANO 0.00 70,63 10,00
VerSovska Natalia
U Bratislava Slavia 350 ZAUNREBO 0.00 72.29 10,00
8 Pomiankowska Joanna 487 ELWICA DN 0.00 7290 10,00
Mackovjak Peter
g Nk e ek 449 GRANDCELANO M 0.00 73.67 10,00
Kuchar Zdeno
10 Spisska N.Ves Slavia 463 CYWANTOLTIEN 0.00 74.02 10,00
Cigan Jan ml.
" Bratislava Slovan <zl adlinB 0.00 74.16
Sivakova Petra
12 Trnava Femini Team 393 TWIX 0.00 74.24
Pal Rébert
19 Rovinka Equistyle S8 QLA 0.00 74.46
14 Faluhelyi Adam FHUN 368  CARIBA DAM 0.00 75.41
Kuchar Zdeno
15 Spisska N.ves Siavia “Eb SRR 0.00 75.65
16 Stoger Alffred uT, 532 Quithella 0.00 76.12
Lihositova Katarina
17 Bratislava Slavia 343 VALEUR DE REVE 0.00 76.23
Vida Vojtech
18 JlCa voree 303 CHELLANO LADY 0.00 7753
19 Faluhelyi Adam m 369 ELZA 0100 GE
Noskovic¢ova Monika
20 Bratislava Slavia 270 BERNADETTE 1.00 79.82
Svecova Michaela
Z Bratislava Horse Diamond 523 LACARO 1.00 79.87
Not Classified
Hrvolova Anna
22 Bratslava V&K PANEUROPA 228 BFIRE 1.00 80.20
Polas Juraj
23 Samorin Napoli JK 413 CIAO BELLA 1.00 80.29
Aufrichtova Viktéria
24 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj 510 CAPRI 1.00 80.69
25 DombiBarbara FHUN 387 GEORGIS BALU 2.00 83.28
Kucerova Zuzana
26 loerore s 261 MEIDLING. SOLITAIRE 4.00 68.09
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Elements Resort CUP 2015
Open Youngster Tour/ Kolbisko: Farier’s Arena

Cl. pravidiel 238.2.1 / Vyska prekazok: 120 cm / Rychlost’

350 m/s / Zacdiatok o 9:30 hod

Final Ranking
/d_,_a:_."‘a’-"’.n_\%
~

Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time' Prize
Club 5 ;mv
Bartekova Natalia

27 Bratislava Vida 362 QUINTANA 3 4.00 71.00 :'D QT

2g Toth Ninetta m 380 PLANKTON 4.00 7101

29 Alasztics Aliz m 372 SZIKHAT A 141

30 Wenzel Constanze 430 CLAIR 123 4.00 72,26
Zurekova Nikola

& Bratislava Slavia S CIARO COS 4.00 72.28
Kopecky Peter

32 TOPSCR 493 COLAMBO VON HOF 4.00 72.93
Spanikova Frederika

33 pezinok Rozalka JK <2 FETERE e 4.00 74.23
Pal Rébert .

34 sinks Ecuistyie 556 MEIDLINGER'S CHLOE 4.00 7473
Banska Barbora

=2 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 420 PICASSO2 4.00 76.45
Stangelova Monika

36 Samorin K.M.D. 476 LAKANO Z 4.00 77.35
Matusova Veronika

37 e 495 QUITE MAGIC 4.00 77.82

38 Stieber Stella m 438 AMIDALA 4.00 78.20
FaSiangova Zuzana

39 [esangoua suzan 308 GAJENKA VH NETEHOF 5.00 80.89

40 Gencik Alexander Martin 509 CARDUS 5.00 82.63
Holly Andrej

41 b Luzna AMG Davidov 2L BERAY 7.00 87.02
Kuchar Tomas

42 Bratislava Slavia 339 BERLIKA 8.00 67.09
Hrvolova Anna

43 Gratilava VSK PANEUROPA 22 VLI 8.00 69.90

44 Burger Carla T 334  ACODOR 8.00 7507

45 Gencik Alexander Martin 508 CRYSTAL 8.00 e

4 Horvath David 461 DANTE HILIJA VAN DE START 8.00 73.19
Kuchar Maro$

4T Bratisiava Akadémia 27 915 CALVADINO M 9.00 79.42

48 Konlechner Erich 'AUT, 281 THANK YOU DUMBO 9.00 80.63
Tkacova Andrea

4 Bratislava R.S.Team 288 LOOKAT ME 9.00 81.18
Matusova Veronika

ST 497 CAESAR 1 9.00 95.69
Porazikova Vanessa

&L Bratislava Slavia 346 TASIMA 10.00 83.86
Holly Andrej

52 O S idow 309 ESCLUSIVO DAVIDOV 11.00 89.53

53 1ot Flora Fhun 386 PRECIOUS 12.00 71.02
Mare¢ek Jozef

54 Rovinka Equistyle 450 LARES 12.00 72.41
Kopecky Peter

55 TOPSCR) 494 SANTHANO 12.00 73.01

56 Horvath Barbara m 384 LORDANO 12.00 26,64
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Elements Resort CUP 2015
Open Youngster Tour/ Kolbisko: Farier’s Arena

Cl. pravidiel 238.2.1 / Vyska prekazok: 120 cm / Rychlost’

350 m/s / Zacdiatok o 9:30 hod

Final Ranking
S L
« "
Rnk Rider Natio. Num Horse Points Time' Prize
Club N &
Polas Juraj
57 ol 412 CARETINA2 12.00 76.91 »ORT
Urminska lvana
58 Urminské lvana 521 CARACAS 2 13.00 79.92
Banska Barbora
59 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 419 CARONTE 13.00 80.88
g0 Rogic Matic Bsrg 251 SARAMR 14.00 84.11
g1 SopkovaJana 550 DONNABELLA 8 15.00 88.24
FiSerova Monika ml.
62 [ iSerova Mon 401 CEYLON VAN T ROALAND 15.00 89.62
g3 Boor Boris T, 293 PENNY BEE 1500 105.46
Nikolova Chiara
64 Nikolovs 499 ATHOS 16.00 72.48
Brezovi¢ova Jana
65 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 287  WIRINA 16.00 75.51
Daridova Monika :
66 Dardov Moni 538 Cassina 22.00 108.02
FiSerova Monika ml.
67 fiserovd Mo 402 EXCLUSIVE B 27.00 143.11
Eliminated
Milesz Eszter m 257 LORD ZAC
Kallayova Sandra
Bratislava Slavia 265 CENSES Z
Wiener Hana AT 205 APLOUWS
Gehriova Sarah
Bratislava Slavia 347 POMPID
RezeSova Victoria
Bernolakovo CJS 408 pAls e 2
Neuschlova Petronela
Pezinok Rozalka JK 423 CLINTON 4
Marecek Jozef
Rovinka Equistyle 451 VALERIAN
Bencze Bernadett m 454 QUICKSTEP
Cebulak Aleksandra 485 FELINE
Bado Gabriela 489 WILKE
Hancinska Rebeka
Zalesie JS 490 RAFAELA
Sopkova Jana 549 JOHNY CASH
Retired
Bernathova Kristina
Bratislava Ippico Dunaj L WILDE ROSE
Kormos Janos m 440 ELISE
HanCinska Rebeka 491 CAESAR VD HELLE-4

Zalesie JS
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Medium Tour / Kolbisko: Farier's Arena
Cl. pravidiel 296 / Vyska prekazok: 130 cm / Rychlost: 350 m/s / Zaéiatok o 14:00 hod

. . -
Final Ranking /jﬂm\;sa
/\/
Registered: 67  Started: 67 Classified: 17 Retired: 0  Eliminated: 1{“’«:;:_;“?
Global award list amount: 300,00 ELEMENTS RESORT
Rnk Rider Natio. Num Horse Points Time Prize
Club
Pal Rébert
1 ik boisyle 357 ANSY VH TEXELHOF 65.00 56.38 75,00
Noskovi¢ova Monika
2 Bratislava Slavia 272 CASSELLA 65.00 58.79 60,00
Halo Marko ml.
. Topolgianky NZ 467 CHICAGO 65.00 58.81 45,00
Holly Andrej
4 D, Luzna AMG Davidov 275 CHRISTON 65.00 59.72 30,00
Kuchar Tomas .
2 Bratislava Slavia S0 LR 65.00 59.76 30,00
6 Folkmer Norbert 445 BEAUVILLE . 60.18 30,00
Sabo Dusan
U Trnava RS Team JK e 65.00 63.71 30,00
g  Kormos Janos FhUn 441 SURPRISE 65.00 63.85
g Stoger Alfred 533  Quredo . S
Cigan Jan ml.
10 Bratislava Slovan 324 CHAPLIN 65.00 64.26
1 Milesz Eszter m 256 CATARA . e
Kugerova Zuzana
12 guoeroe o 261 MEIDLING. SOLITAIRE 65.00 65.68
Pal Rébert .
13 L ok euistle 556 MEIDLINGER'S CHLOE 65.00 65.81
Podolsky Ivan
14 od0sH N 291 CAPITAL CROFT 65.00 67.03
15 Boor Boris "t 292 MALIBU MOOSE XX 65.00 67.20
Polas Juraj
16 Samorin Napoli JK 415 BERLINDA 65.00 67.53
47 Cebulak Agnieszka 484  JOLLY 65.00 G
Not Classified
Stangelova Monika
18 Samorin K.M.D. 478 CASALLY 65.00 67.68
Mackovjak Peter
19 Spisska N.ves Mackoviak 447 CHERIL 65.00 67.73
Stangelova Sara
20 o MD. 481 PINOCHIO 65.00 68.91
Wild Jozef
21 Piestany Rado’s JK 301 CHOCOLATE 65.00 69.29
Tkacova Andrea
e Bratislava R.S.Team el CARTOON 65.00 71.90
Stangelova Monika
23 Samorin K.M.D. 476 LAKANO Z 64.00 72.72
24 Szabo Bettina m 442 SZAMBA 500 s
25 Konlechner Erich ~ur 280 WINNIE TOUCH K . 90,81
Tkacova Andrea
26 Bratislava R.S.Team 2 CEETIRER 2 59.00 69.95
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Medium Tour / Kolbisko: Farier’s Arena

Cl. pravidiel 296 / Vyska prekazok: 130 cm / Rychlost: 350 m/s / Zadiatok o 14:00 hod

Final Ranking
S e
< -
Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time' Prize
Club X ;mv
Cikova Paulina
27 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI a7 SR CASSIAZ 59.00 72.12 J D QT
KubiSova Henrieta
28 Bohunice Ran¢ Palomino 500 HAZARD2 59.00 74.64
29 Kotikova Svetlana 553 STANLEY BOY S 7932
Cigan Jan ml.
30 Bratislava Slovan 323 CON DERBY 58.00 74.81
Kallayova Sandra
& Bratislava Slavia e BILLIONAIRE 54.00 75.04
32 Schiemer Stefan U1 433 MISTER MOUJIK HH MOLENH 54.00 75.83
KubiSova Henrieta
33 Bohunice Ran¢ Palomino S0 iz 53.00 76.99
Lechnicka Barbara
34 pezinok Alberi JK 417 CALVIN3 53.00 78.69
BrezoviCova Jana
35 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 288 GUERHN 52.00 80.38
Kuchar Maro$
36 Bratislava Akadémia 27 316 BARBOLETTA 48.00 61.10
Halo Marko ml.
i Topolgianky NZ 468  CAMPINO 3 47.00 61.91
Mackovjak Peter
38 Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak eSS GRANDCELANG i 45.00 72.40
Mock Henrich
e Bratislava Kabir JS sl Clalblls 36.00 70.70
Lechnicka Barbara
40 pezinok Alberi JK 418 LA GRANDER 29.00 94.96
41 Kormos Janos m 439 CESSNA SR 50.36
Stangelova Sara
42 Samorin K.M.D. 480 CELICA 25.00 60.60
43 Pomiankowska Joanna 486 PIEROT S 00 -~
Kuchar Zdeno
44 pisska N.ves Siavia 464 COOPER 25.00 63.67
Stangelova Monika
A9 Samorin K.M.D. 477  SANDOKAN 3 25.00 65.41
46 Stieber Stella m 437 TOLEDA 25,00 65.45
Mackovjak Peter
4T spisska N.ves Mackoviak 448 S LINET) 25.00 65.71
4g Faluhelyi Adam m 367 LARINA 25,00 66.26
VerSovska Natalia
49 Bratislava Slavia 350 ZAUNREBO 25.00 66.66
50 llves Timea FHUN 452 ICEAGE 25.00 68.58
Laukova Diana
51 aurova P 263  KISSING DREAMKO 25.00 68.85
5o Hiadik Georg "om 406 CANCUN 25.00 £9.40
Nalepkova Alexandra
= Samorin Napoli JK 525 VIOLETFEE 25.00 69.88
54 Rohacek Jennifer T 473 VAGYALOM 25,00 20.21
55 Kocikova Svetlana 551 VICTOR AT 73,92
56 Gencik Alexander Martin 508 CRYSTAL 24.00 74.35

25.4.2015 / Samorin

Printed 25. 4. 2015, 16:37 / Page 2/3

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 6.0.12

SVOLANY=

TIMING



Elements Resort CUP 2015
Medium Tour / Kolbisko: Farier’s Arena

Cl. pravidiel 296 / Vyska prekazok: 130 cm / Rychlost: 350 m/s / Zadiatok o 14:00 hod

Final Ranking
P —
~ >»

Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time' Prize
Club N &
FiSerova Monika ml.

57 vk Eauisre 555 LANDGOTT 24.00 74.93 »ORT
Kopecka Viktdria

58 g pisska N Ves Siavia 465 ACTION Z 23.00 77.41
Spanikova Frederika

59 Dezinok Rozdika JK 421 PETERPAN 139 22.00 72.09
Holly Andrej i

60 Luzna AMG Davidov 277 LEANDRO-NF 20.00 68.60

g1 Aschenbrenner Christopher 333 LAWRENCE A 18.00 .
Neuschlova Petronela

62 pezinok Rozalka JK 422 CEDRIC CROFT 17.00 65.83
Burdyova Petra

e Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 511 GUSTAV2 8.00 78.48

Eliminated

Voros Veronika FhUn 260 BROWN GOLD LADY
Aschenbrenner Christopher 332  PERIGORE
Mock Henrich
Bratislava Kabir JS e
Gencik Alexander Martin 509 CARDUS
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Small Tour / Kolbisko: Fiona Arena
Cl. pravidiel 238.2.1 / Vys$ka prekazok: 105 cm / Rychlost: 350 m/s / Zaéiatok o 10:00 hod

Final Ranking =
/ _)
Registered: 101  Started: 96  Classified: 24  Retired: 0  Eliminated: &?«2}'/
Global award list amount: ELEMENTS RESAORT
Rnk Rider Natio. Num Horse Points Time Prize

Club

1 Lencsé Gabor FHuN 375 BOGNAR ROD-KORI- 0.00 64.53
2 MatiSoua Veronika 497 CAESAR 1 0.00 66.15
g Horvath David 461 DANTE HILIJA VAN DE START 0.00 68.06
4 Eﬂnffg:uritswle 360 QUENTIN 0.00 68.47
5 ;'air;gr]:ka Rebeka 491 CAESAR VD HELLE-4 0.00 69.09
6  KopeckyPeter 493 COLAMBO VON HOF 0.00 69.47
7  Imre Balazs m 385 ZORKA 0.00 70.83
g SzaboEmese m 383 KENTUCKY 0.00 71.51
10 Mezéfi Régina m 389 LILJA 0.00 72.27
11 Kis Kitti m 378 TALTOS 0.00 72.35
12 Kuhar Barbara 253 FERDINAND FLIP 0.00 73.15
13 Aschenbrenner Franz AUT 329 QUINCI A 0.00 73.64
15 Kvassayova Katarina 546 CORAZON 30 0.00 75.49
16 MatiSoua Veronika 495 QUITE MAGIC 0.00 76.07
147 Wintersberger Gunter 531 TUPARDY 0.00 77.00
1g Decombe Vera 353 CROWNPRINCE 0.00 77.43
19 Kaproncai Zsuzsa m 381 TRINITY 0.00 77.77
oo Bado Gabriela 489 WILKE 0.00 77.85
29 Ee?:jfgoéc\ﬂigtoria 409 BE BOB AH D GULDENBO 0.00 78.10
Not Classified
25 ;')?L?Cgﬂni';kszm' 469 COLOUR DIAMOND 0.00 79.99
26 E{;‘ﬁi kgnccli omine 502 PATRIOT KINSKY 0.00 80.27
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Elements Resort CUP 2015
Small Tour / Kolbisko: Fiona Arena
Cl. pravidiel 238.2.1 / Vyska prekazok: 105 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s / Zaéiatok o 10:00 hod

Final Ranking
-
—

Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time" Prize
Club N &
Urbanova Patricia

2T gratisiava Akadémia 27 919 CONTRAS 0.00 80.43 ORT

2g MayrDesiree AUT, 356 SAMARANO 0.00 80.47

29 Sopkova Jana 549 JOHNY CASH 0.00 80.77

30 Horvath Gabor m 376 GRABOVSZKY 0.00 80.93
ZéaleSakova Petra

31 ZéleSakovd Petra 446 VEDETTE VOM PFERDEHEIM 0.00 81.08
Rodakova Zuzana

3p Rodakovs Zuzai 394 CARDINAL-NF 0.00 81.32

33 Milesz Eszter m 258 FLOYD HJB 0.00 81.84
Kuchar Zdeno

34 Kuchér Zaeno 462 FAIR PLAY 2 0.00 82.17

35 KanizajNika ¥spg 252 LouLou 0.00 82.61

36 Zelmanova Simona 548 SOFIE 0.00 83.00

37 Aschenbrenner Franz 330 COUP DE FOURDE A 1.00 83.24

3g Rohacek Jennifer 474 QUEENS JOKER 1.00 83.40
Cupkova Katarina

39 Cupkova Kal 306 MR.CATRIC 1.00 85.56

40 SikulaBoris 527 KARIBU VAN HET HELLEHOF 1.00 85.81
Knezovi¢ova Alexandra

& Samorin Pegasus Monarch 28 CARELD 2.00 L

42 Kottner Ewald auT, 427 LETIZIA 2.00 88.00
Urbanova Patricia

43 Urbanovd Patricia 545 SPORTINA-CAPONE 2.00 88.18

44 Egyed Miroslav 424 CORSO 3.00 91.10
Kopecky Peter

45 7OPSCH) 494 SANTHANO 4.00 64.84

4 Alasztics Aliz m 371  KRASSZUSZ 4.00 65.10
Marekova Jana

47 Bratislava Horse Diamond 524 BAMBINO 4.00 70.86

4g Harminc Ines 254  UTITARS 4.00 72.95
Nasticky Viliam ml.

49 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 515 SR CASSILO 4.00 75.16
Handinska Rebeka

S0 i S 490 RAFAELA 4.00 75.94
OndriSova Julia

1 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 518  MAKELO DU ROY 4.00 76.37

52 Szomadi Szilvia m 373 CASTINO 4.00 77.97
Sojakova Barbora

53 Sojakova Barb 526 CAYPINO 4.00 78.18
Zurekova Nikola

54 Bratislava Slavia 344 ELL 4.00 78.71
Dragasic¢ova Natélia .

55 Bratislava Akadémia 27 318  TY'S BAMBI 4.00 78.79

56 Muhr Sabrina \ur, 472 EVELIN2 4.00 79.21
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Elements Resort CUP 2015
Small Tour / Kolbisko: Fiona Arena
Cl. pravidiel 238.2.1 / Vyska prekazok: 105 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s / Zaéiatok o 10:00 hod

Final Ranking
/..-"—"Em‘-\%

Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time" Prize
Club N &
Rodakova Zuzana

7 Bratislava R.S.Team 395 CARISE 4.00 79.81 ORT
Sopkova Veronika

58 Bratislava Vida 304 HAS 4.00 80.62

59 Horvath Gabor m 377 GRANADA 4.00 80.66
Zakova Lucia

60 Bohunice Rané Palomino 503  COLORADO 4.00 81.00
Stangelova Monika

61 otangeloval 479 CORINTIA 4.00 81.54
Nasticky Viliam ml.

62 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 514 QUINTENDRA 5.00 83.60
Nikolova Chiara

63 Nikolovs 499 ATHOS 5.00 83.77
HIDEGHETYOVA Andrea

64 HIDEGHETYOV/ 312 CHORCHE 2 5.00 85.02
Kuchar Tomas

65 Bratislava Slavia 338 EBONY B. 5.00 85.14

g6 Szabo Bettina m 443  STARLIGHT 5.00 85.24
Culenova Michaela

67 BratiSlaVa R.S.Team 320 CASSIO 5.00 86.1 1
Velicka Tamara

68 yvelcks Tamara 519 CHASSEUR DI CARTANI 5.00 86.77

gg Klozar Annemarie 403 SILLAN CAMERO 6.00 87.09

70 Pali Diana m 379 EIFEL 8.00 68.48
Sednic¢kova Matilda

o D. Luzna AMG Davidov A AR 6.00 (e

72  Konlechner Erich AT, 282 CATOK 8.00 97.65

73 Vinnay Panka 602 PRECIOUS 9.00 84.12
Nasticky Viliam ml.

74 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 516 CALIGRA 9.00 84.74
FiSerova Monika ml.

75 Fiserova Moni 399 EL DORADO 9.00 85.28

76 Bennickd Tatiana 543 RIMINI 9.00 85.56

77 ~Cebulak Aleksandra 485 FELINE 9.00 86.98

7g  Trausner Ulfried 326 ROCK ME TENDER 10.00 89.00

7)) AEOEIEAITLE AuT 335 CHICAGO 10.00 90.77
P4l Robert

go [alRdert 361 BABY DONA 11.00 91.16

g1 Wintersberger Gunter 544 CARLINO 12.00 75.11

g2 Ruschizka Susanne 328 RUM?2 12.00 81.46
Sednickova Matilda

g3  Sednickova Mafild 311 CONCAS Z 12.00 95.80

g4 Bacova Miriam 273 CASSILAS 13.00 86.02

g5 Vyskotilova Lucia 496  QUICK SILVER 13.00 99.34

ge Bado Gabriela 488 DAINA 13.00 118.13
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Elements Resort CUP 2015
Small Tour / Kolbisko: Fiona Arena

Cl. pravidiel 238.2.1 / Vyska prekazok: 105 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s / Zaéiatok o 10:00 hod

Final Ranking
-
« -
Rnk Rider Natio. Num Horse Points Time' Prize
Club
g7 Toth Ninetta m 560 RAMAGO SUNNYGIRL 14.00 98.50 »0ORT
88 Unterstetter Julia 279 OBORA'S JACKPOT 15.00 92.73
Somogyova Lea
89 Bratislava Vida 305 HUCKLEBERY Uy 94.12
go Gusarov Georgii AuT, 355 CN 18.00 89.34
91 Zakula Teodora 255 SIHEDER 24.00 74.84
gp Steinbach Lysan 296 CARTIERD 27.00 100.28
Eliminated
Richter Lara 352 SNOWFLAKE DESTINY
Valabkova Ingrid
Bratislava R.S. Team 396 COCA
Chuda Valentina
LSV 482 CAPACCIO
Princzinger Lili 601 SZERVAC
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Cigan Jan ml.
Bratislava Slovan

Wild Jozef
PieStany Rado’s JK

Kuchar Tomas
Bratislava Slavia

Sabo6 Dusan
Trnava RS Team JK

Mackovjak Peter
Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak
Weszits Peter

Hladik Georg

Cebulak Aleksandra

Not Classified

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Noskovi¢ova Monika
Bratislava Slavia

Holly Andrej
D. Luzna AMG Davidov

Faluhelyi Adam
Kottner Ewald
Wenzel Constanze

Kurekova Radka
Pezinok Rozalka JK

Stangelova Monika
Samorin K.M.D.

Stangelova Séara
Samorin K.M.D.

Cedzo Martin
Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub

Vida Vojtech

Bratislava Vida

Dudas Nora
Folkmer Norbert
llyés Timea
Hladik Georg

Holly Andrej
D. Luzna AMG Davidov

Nasticky Viliam ml.
Bratislava Divoka Voda SK

Cigan Jan ml.
Bratislava Slovan

Mackovjak Peter
Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak

Stangel Marian

Aberl Tomas

Eliminated

Noskovi¢ova Monika
Bratislava Slavia

Pomiankowska Joanna

Kocikova Svetlana

25.4.2015 / Samorin
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20

324

301

337

397

448

284

405

483

276

271

366

426

429

466

478

480

267

302

370

444

453

404

277

512

322

447

600

425

274

486

552

CHAPLIN

CHOCOLATE

HELLAS VH KEIZERSHOF

COMPAGNERO R.S.

LINET

COLLIN 4

OBORA'S PARTANO

DUTCH CINDA ALDA Z

CITA

CAJO

CASOLETTA-

CORAD

MISSY

BRUGIA

CASALLY

CELICA

CARMELA

COLINETTA

TESIO

ATOSH

TONY MONTANA

PARCIVAL Z

LEANDRO-NF

WANDA 2

LA PILOTA

CHERIL

BADARCO

ATHENA 1

CASTELAN 3

PIEROT

ZORM

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

8.00

8.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

13.00

16.00

17.00

28.00

73.76

74.86

75.02

76.68

78.77

81.22

83.55

72.65

77.23

77.67

77.88

80.70

81.99

82.07

82.85

83.53

84.98

85.53

89.65

77.49

82.62

75.63

83.04

84.55

87.56

77.81

87.48

78.26

200,00

160,00

120,00

80,00

60,00

50,00

50,00

40,00

40,00
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Retired

Mock Henrich
Bratislava Kabir JS 504 JOPAS
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Small Tour / Kolbisko: Fiona arena

Cl. pravidiel: 274.5.3 / Vy$ka prekazok: 105 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s

Registered: 96

Started: 90

Final Ranking

Classified: 23

Retired: 3

Global award list amount:

I
;/ i _)

N\

Eliminated: 3"’

ELEMENTS RESORT

Rnk Last Name First Name Natio Num Horse Prize
1 Marekova Jana 524 BAMBINO
2 Hancinska Rebeka 491 CAESAR VD HELLE-4
3  Mezdfi Régina Bion 389 LILJA
4  Matusova Veronika 497 CAESAR 1
5 Kvassayova Katarina 546 CORAZON 30
6 Cupkova Katarina 306 MR. CATRIC
7 Imre Balazs Bhon 385 ZORKA
8 Kallayova Sandra 265 CENSESZ
9 Nikolova Chiara 499 ATHOS
10  Nasticky Viliam ml. 515 SR CASSILO
11 Rezesova Victoria 409 BE BOB AH D GULDENBO
12 Vyskocilova Lucia 496 QUICK SILVER
13 Versovska Natalia 349 LEONA7
14 Pal Robert 359 CINDY
15 Laukova Diana 262 CATCH ME
16  Kuhar Barbara 253 FERDINAND FLIP
17  Aschenbrenner Franz aur 329 QUINCI A
18 Vinnay Panka 602 PRECIOUS
19  Kanizaj Nika 252 LOULOU
20 Sopkova Jana 549 JOHNY CASH
21  Klozar Annemarie 403 SILLAN CAMERO
22 Muhr Sabrina aun 472 EVELIN 2
23 Bennicka Tatiana 543 RIMINI
Not Classified
24 Vida Vojtech 604 CARO'S AS 2
25 Zakova Lucia 503 COLORADO
26 Sednickova Matilda 310 HABANERA
27 Zelmanova Simona 548 SOFIE
28 Pal Robert 361 BABY DONA
29 Rohacek Jennifer 474 QUEENS JOKER
30 Rodakova Zuzana 394 CARDINAL-NF
31 Urbanova Patricia 545 SPORTINA-CAPONE
32 Sednickova Matilda 311 CONCAS z
33 Horvath David 461 DANTE HILIJA VAN DE STAR
34 Kopecky Peter 494 SANTHANO
35 Kormos Janos Bhon 440 ELISE
36 Porazikova Vanessa 346 TASIMA
37 Téth Ninetta Bhon 560 RAMAGO SUNNYGIRL
38 Rodakova Zuzana 395 CARISE
39 Stangelova Monika 479 CORINTIA
40 Kopecky Peter 493 COLAMBO VON HOF
41 OndriSova Julia 518 MAKELO DU ROY
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Elements Resort CUP 2015
Small Tour / Kolbisko: Fiona arena

Cl. pravidiel: 274.5.3 | Vyska prekazok: 105 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s

Final Ranking

Rnk Last Name First Name Natio Num Horse Prize
) - )}f‘r"

42 Nagy Andrea Bhon 530 SARAH

43  Nasticky Viliam ml. 516 CALIGRA - RE30ORT

44 Chuda Valentina 482 CAPACCIO

45 Gehriova Sarah 347 POMPID

46 Geissberger Bruno a; 936 C Kemmelbach

47 Cajkovicova Adriana 507 NIPAS

48 Kottner Ewald 427 LETIZIA

49 Egyed Miroslav 424 CORSO

50 Matusova Veronika 495 QUITE MAGIC

51 Sopkova Veronika 304 HAS

52  Trausner Ulfried 326 ROCK ME TENDER

53 Szilard Prikler 568 MYLORD

54  Milesz Eszter Bhon 258 FLOYD HJB

55 Kuchar Zdeno 462 FAIR PLAY 2

56 Jachymova Jana 470 PORTORIKO

57 Cebulak Aleksandra 485 FELINE

58 Nasticky Viliam ml. 514 QUINTENDRA

59 Harminc Ines 254 UTITARS

60 Bacova Miriam 273 CASSILAS

61 Velicka Tamara 519 CHASSEUR DI CARTANI

62 Horvath Gabor By 376  GRABOVSZKY

63 Dragasicova Natalia 318 TY'S BAMBI

64 Urminska Ivana 521 CARACAS 2

65 Schiitz Birgit 537 C Sankt Anton

66 HIDEGHETYOVA Andrea 312 CHORCHE 2

67 Culenova Michaela 320 CASSIO

68 Aschenbrenner Franz 330 COUP DE FOURDE A

69 Zurekova Nikola 344 ELL

70 Rezesova Victoria 408 VALENTINA 2

71 Hanginska Rebeka 490 RAFAELA

72 Mayr Desiree 356 SAMARANO

73 Steinbach Lysan 296 CARTIERD

74  Princzinger Lili 601 SZERVAC

75 Unterstetter Julia 279 OBORA'S JACKPOT

76 Decombe Vera 353 CROWNPRINCE

77  Wiener Hana 295 APLOUWS

78 Pfarrwaller Manuela 335 CHICAGO

79 Somogyova Lea 305 HUCKLEBERY

80 Szabo Bettina Bhon 443  STARLIGHT

81 Konlechner Erich 282 CATOK

82 Urbanova Patricia 319 CONTRAS

83 Valabkova Ingrid 396 COCA

84 KnezoviCova Alexandra 566 CARELO

Eliminated - Phase 1

Richter Lara s 352  SNOWFLAKE DESTINY
Halo Marko ml. 469 COLOUR DIAMOND
Sojakova Barbora 526 CAYPINO

26. 4.2015 / Samorin

Printed 26. 4. 2015, 13:25 / Page 2/3

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Jumping Pro 6.0.12

SVOLANY=

TIMING



Elements Resort CUP 2015
Small Tour / Kolbisko: Fiona arena
Cl. pravidiel: 274.5.3 | Vyska prekazok: 105 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s

Final Ranking
Rnk Last Name First Name Natio Num Horse Prize

Retired - Phase 1 ELEMENTS RESORT

Zakula Teodora 255 SIHEDER
Ruschizka Susanne au; 328 RUM2
Bado Gabriela 488 DAINA
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Open Youngster Tour / Kolbisko: Farier's Arena
Cl. pravidiel 274.5.3 / Vy$ka prekazok: 120 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s
Final Ranking e

>

P
Registered: 70  Started: 67 Classified: 17 Retired: 0  Eliminated: &L"EX'/
Global award list amount: 400,00 ELEMENTS RESORT
Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Phase 1 Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 2 Prize
Club Points Time Points Time

Bartekova Natalia
U 363 CORNET LADY 0.00 53.87 0.00 37.87 100,00
Bartekova Natdlia
2 Careow 362 QUINTANA3 0.00 54.55 0.00 39.89 80,00
Polas Juraj
3 o Namn I 411  CARRY GIRL 0.00 58.72 0.00 39.93 60,00
Vida Vojtech
4 v 303 CHELLANO LADY 0.00 52.99 0.00 4061 40,00
5 CebulakAgnieszia 484 JOLLY 0.00 58.99 0.00 43.45 20,00
6 Voros Veronika FhUN 260 BROWN GOLD LADY 0.00 58.79 0.00 44.16 20,00
7 Faluhelyi Adam [FhUn 368  CARIBADAM 0.00 60.00 0.00 44.89 20,00
Nasticky Viliam ml.
8 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 513 SABRINA 0.00 56.38 4.00 39.14 20,00
Neuschlova Petronela
9 423 CLINTON 4 0.00 58.29 4.00 4158 20,00
Versovska Natalia
10 jeEoveE 350 ZAUNREBO 0.00 57.44 4.00 41.92 20,00
11 Fabiancsics Gabor BHUN 529 CALETTINA 0.00 57.92 4.00 42.69
Mackovjak Peter
12 Spigska N.Ves Mackovjak 449 GRANDCELANOM 0.00 58.09 5.00 45.09
13 BoorBoris un 293 PENNY BEE 0.00 59.43 7.00 55.48
14 HataSova Linda 541 TIGRIS i 0.00 54.79 8.00 44.45
15 Stoger Alfred nor 532 Quithella 0.00 57.47 8.00 44.50
Zurekova Nikola
16 Bratislava Slavia 345 CIARO COS 0.00 57.60 8.00 44.65
Spanikova Frederika
17 s 421 PETER PAN 139 0.00 56.73 23.00 77.27
Not Classified
P4l Robert
18 Rovinka Equistyle 360 QUENTIN 1.00 60.85
Banska Barbora
19 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 420 PICASSO 2 1.00 61.13
FaSiangova Zuzana
20 O i 308 GAJENKA VH NETEHOF 1.00 61.66
Cigan Jan ml.
21 Bratislava Slovan 321 ZINAB 1.00 61.77
22 Faluhelyi Adam m 369 ELZA 100 62.92
Aufrichtova Viktéria
2 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj 510 CAPRI 1.00 62.36
Noskovi¢ova Monika
24 pratelava Siivia 20 EIERYADIETTE 1.00 62.90
Gehriova Sarah
2 Bratislava Slavia 347 POMPID 1.00 63.16
Holly Andrej
2 s 269  BE HAPPY 1.00 63.82
27 Rogic Matic 251 SARAMR 4.00 52.07
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Open Youngster Tour / Kolbisko: Farier’s Arena

Cl. pravidiel 274.5.3 | Vyska prekazok: 120 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s
Final Ranking

-
— e
e )
Rnk Rider Natio Num Horse Phase 1 Phase 1 Phase 2 t Phase 2 Prize
Club Points Time Points | Time
y Vs Vel BN 259 BLOODY MARY 4.00 54.68 2T
29 Pali Diana m 379 EIFEL 4.00 56.87
Marecek Jozef
30 Maredelc oz 450 LARES 4.00 57.11
Kuchar Zdeno
31 KuonarZdeno 463 CYWAN TOLTIEN 4.00 57.26
Kopecky Peter
gp Kopeck 494  SANTHANO 4.00 58.38
Kopecky Peter
33 Kopeck 493 COLAMBO VON HOF 4.00 58.81
34 Pomiankowska Joanna 487 ELWICADN 4.00 58.93
35 Peredi Szabolcs m 364 DELEILA 4.00 59.32
36 Sopkova Jana 550 DONNABELLA 8 4.00 59.47
Matusova Veronika
37 Matlso 495 QUITE MAGIC 4.00 59.65
3g Wenzel Constanze ur 430 CLAR 123 4.00 59.94
Kopecka Viktéria
30 Kopockd Vo 465 ACTIONZ 5.00 60.33
FiSerova Monika ml.
40 [toerova Mor 401 CEYLON VAN T ROALAND 5.00 60.98
Sivakova Petra
4 Trnava Femini Team 393 TWIX 5.00 61.21
Hrvolova Anna
2 Bratislava VSK PANEUROPA 298 EMRIRE 5.00 62.27
Holly Andrej
43 HollyAndrej 309 ESCLUSIVO DAVIDOV 5.00 62.60
44 Konlechner Erich AuT, 281  THANK YOU DUMBO 5.00 62.65
Brezovic¢ova Jana
45 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 287 WIRINA 6.00 64.19
MatiSova Veronika
4 Matso 497 CAESAR 1 6.00 66.95
47 Milesz Eszter m 257 LORD ZAC 8.00 54.72
Hrvolova Anna
29 Bratislava VSK PANEUROPA 297  FELICITY 8.00 56.18
49 TothFiora m 386 PRECIOUS 8.00 58.56
50 Stieber Stella m 438 AMIDALA 8.00 74.31
Kallayova Sandra
51 Kallayova S: 265 CENSESZ 9.00 62.54
52 Gentik Alexander Martin 509 CARDUS 9.00 63.04
Kuchar Maro$
53 KucharMaros 315  CALVADINO M 9.00 63.06
Polas Juraj
54 Lo 413 CIAO BELLA 10.00 64.21
55 Gentik Alexander Martin 508 CRYSTAL 10.00 65.62
Nikolova Chiara
56 Nikolow 499 ATHOS 12.00 57.28
57 Sopkova Jana 549 JOHNY CASH 12.00 59.23
5g Horvéth David 461 DANTE HILIJA VAN DE START 13.00 61.97
59 Banska Barbora 419 CARONTE 13.00 63.45

Bratislava Mercurius-IRI
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Open Youngster Tour / Kolbisko: Farier’s Arena
Cl. pravidiel 274.5.3 | Vyska prekazok: 120 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s

Final Ranking

[
e )
Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Phase 1 Phase 1 Phase 2 t Phase 2 Prize
Club Points Time Points | Time o
FiSerova Monika ml.
60 Flserovaor 402 EXCLUSIVE B 14.00 82.74 2T
g1 Vyskoilova Lucia 496  QUICK SILVER 16.00 74.50
Handinska Rebeka
g2 Hanins 491 CAESAR VD HELLE-4 16.00 81.59
Eliminated - Phase 1
Tkacova Andrea
Bratislava R.S.Team 23 LOOIR AT I
Marecéek Jozef
Rovinka Equistyle 451 VALERIAN
Urminska Ivana
Bratislava Saida JK 2 CARNCAS 2
Svecova Michaela
Bratislava Horse Diamond 523 LACARO
Hatasova Linda 542 CARO'S AS 2
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Medium Tour / Kolbisko: Farrier’s Arena
Cl. pravidiel 238.2.1 / Vyska prekazok: 130 cm / Rychlost: 350 m/s

Final Ranking e
/{/
Registered: 75  Started: 70  Classified: 18 Retired: 1 Eliminated: 3(“&:;:?
Global award list amount: 800,00 ELEMENTS RESORT
Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time Prize
Club
1 Széplabi Tamas Filop m 540 Spartacus 0.00 57.18 200,00
Halo Marko ml.
2 HaloMarko) 467 CHICAGO 0.00 63.38 160,00
P4l Robert
3 R e e 357 ANSY VH TEXELHOF 0.00 63.94 120,00
4  Széplabi Tamas Filop m 539 Hannibal 0.00 64.83 80,00
5 Faluhelyi Adam m 367 LARINA 0.00 66.05 60,00
g [Kormos Janos m 439 CESSNA 0.00 66.60 50,00
7  Pomiankowska Joanna 486 PIEROT 0.00 66.73 50,00
Podolsky Ivan
g Fodolskylva 291 CAPITAL CROFT 0.00 67.47 40,00
Mackovjak Peter
: Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak 447 CHERIL 0.00 67.97 40,00
Holly Andrej i
10 HolyAndrej 277 LEANDRO-NF 0.00 68.76
Polas Juraj
1 Lo 414 CANTER CR 0.00 69.03
12 Milesz Eszter m 256 CATARA 0.00 70.19
Holly Andrej
13 HolyAndrgj 275 CHRISTON 0.00 72.50
14 Aschenbrenner Christopher 333 LAWRENCE A 0.00 72.51
5 SR A AUT, 292 MALIBU MOOSE XX 0.00 73.26
Nalepkova Alexandra
16 Nalepkova Ml 525 VIOLETFEE 0.00 74.10
7 (AlsellsEt ey AU 406 CANCUN 0.00 75.82
Kuchar Zdeno
18 Spisska N.ves Siavia 464 COOPER 0.00 77.20
Not Classified
19 llyés Timea m 453 TONY MONTANA 0.00 77.48
Kucerova Zuzana
20 Kucerovd Zu 261 MEIDLING. SOLITAIRE 0.00 77.68
Cigan Jan ml.
21 Clgan Jan mi. 323 CON DERBY 0.00 78.12
Noskovi¢ova Monika
22 Noskovitova 274 CASTELAN 3 0.00 80.87
BrezoviCova Jana
23 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 286  WERLIN 0.00 80.96
KubiSova Henrieta
24 Bohunice Rané& Palomino 501 WHIZZKID 0.00 80.99
25 Bencze Bernadett m 454 QUICKSTEP 1.00 82.24
Burdyova Petra
26 Bratislava Divoka Voda SK 511 GUSTAV2 1.00 82.63
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Medium Tour / Kolbisko: Farrier's Arena

Cl. pravidiel 238.2.1/ Vyska prekazok: 130 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s

Final Ranking
S L
« "

Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Points Time" Prize
Club ' ;mv

yp Sl AUT| 433 MISTER MOUJIK HH MOLENH 1.00 83.43 »ORT
Banska Barbora

28 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 420 PICASSO 2 1.00 83.66
Kallayova Sandra

29 Bratislava Slavia 264 BILLIONAIRE 2.00 85.92
Mackovjak Peter

30 N et 449 GRANDCELANO M 2.00 87.48
Halo Marko ml.

31 Jopofsianky NZ 468 CAMPINO 3 4.00 66.07

32 [Kormos Janos m 441 SURPRISE 4.00 68.63

33 Stoger Alfred 533 Quredo 4.00 70.76

34 Stieber Stella m 437 TOLEDA 4.00 71.11

35 Rohacek Jennifer 473 VAGYALOM 4.00 71.40

36 Aschenbrenner Christopher 332 PERIGORE 4.00 73.46

37 Kotikova Svetlana 553 STANLEY BOY 4.00 74.35
Kubi$ova Henrieta

38 Bohunice Ran& Palomino 500 HAZARD 2 4.00 75.30
Neuschlova Petronela

39 pezinok Rozalka JK w2 CERAleLROET 4.00 76.01

40 Kotikova Svetlana 551 VICTOR 4.00 76.34
Mackovjak Peter

& Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak v LEY 4.00 77.01

42 Stangel Marian 603 CONSILIANTE 2 4.00 79.06
Noskovi¢ova Monika

= Bratislava Slavia e 4.00 80.28
Tkacova Andrea

44 TkéGovd Andre: 290 CARTOON 4.00 80.90
Cikova Paulina

45 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI 517 SR CASSIAZ 5.00 81.69
Kuchar Maros

46 Bratislava Akadémia 27 605 CONTRAS 5.00 82.00
Stangelova Monika

it Samorin K.M.D. 4IORREAKANGIZ 5.00 84.19

4g  Konlechner Erich AUT 280 WINNIE TOUCH K 7.00 108.03

49 Aberl Tomas 425 ATHENA 1 8.00 73.08
Pal Rébert .

50 PalRobert 556 MEIDLINGER'S CHLOE 8.00 74.96
Kuchar Maros

51 Bratislava Akadémia 27 316 BARBOLETTA 8.00 75.25

5o HataSova Linda 541  TIGRIS Il 8.00 76.62
Laukova Diana

53 Laukova Dian 263  KISSING DREAMKO 8.00 77.60
Polas Juraj

54 COREurd 415 BERLINDA 8.00 79.06

55 Gencik Alexander Martin 508 CRYSTAL 9.00 83.41

56 VOros Veronika m 260 BROWN GOLD LADY 9.00 99.58
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Elements Resort CUP 2015
Medium Tour / Kolbisko: Farrier's Arena

Cl. pravidiel 238.2.1/ Vyska prekazok: 130 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s

Final Ranking
A )
Rnk Rider Natio. Num Horse Points Time' Prize
Club N &
Fasiangova Zuzana
g7 |aangova suzan 308 GAJENKA VH NETEHOF 10.00 86.54 SORT
58 Szabé Bettina m 442 SZAMBA 12.00 7315
Tkacova Andrea
59 Bratislava R.S.Team 289 BEETHOVEN 2 13.00 82.98
6o Ilyés Timea FHUN 452 ICEAGE 13.00 83.82
Lechnicka Barbara
61 pezinok Albert JK S 13.00 98.72
Cigan Jan ml.
62 Bratislava Slovan 322 LAPILOTA 14.00 120.51
Marecek Jozef
o Rovinka Equistyle EE 15.00 91.77
Kuchar Zdeno
64 fuchér zaeno 463 CYWAN TOLTIEN 17.00 98.61
Lechnicka Barbara
65 pezinok Aberi JK HE - LA TRAE AR 17.00 99.74
g6 Folkmer Norbert 445 BEAUVILLE 18.00 103.76
Eliminated
Bartekova Natélia
Bratislava Vida 363 CORNET LADY
Marecek Jozef
Rovinka Equistyle 451 VALERIAN
Mock Henrich
Bratislava Kabir JS A sl
Retired
Kuchar Tomas 339 BERLIKA

Bratislava Slavia
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Elements Resort CUP 2015

Big Tour / Kolbisko: Farier’s Arena

Cl. pravidiel 238.2.2 / Vys$ka prekazok: 140 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s / Zadiatok o 16:15
-

/..-"—"Em"\%

Final Ranking

Global award list amount: 3000,00

>

Registered: 32  Started: 30 Classified: 8  Retired: 1 Eliminated: OQ&

ELEMENTS RESORT

Rnk Rider Natio. Num Horse Round Round  Jump-Off  Jump-Off Prize
Club Points Time Points Time
Kuchar Tomas .
1 e o 340 L'AMOUR 0.00 81.10 0.00 40.34 800,00
Noskovi¢ova Monika
2 Bratisiava Siavia 272 CASSELLA 0.00 83.46 0.00 40.43 550,00
3 Cebulak Aleksandra 483 DUTCH CINDA ALDA Z 0.00 78.60 0.00 44.21 350,00
Mackovjak Peter
4 e o 447 CHERIL 0.00 82.23 4.00 37.80 250,00
Holly Andrej
5 e s 271 CAJO 0.00 82.94 4.00 40.00 200,00
Kuchar Tomas
6 Kuchar Tom 337 HELLAS VH KEIZERSHOF 4.00 79.12 200,00
Cigan Jan ml.
4 Bratislava Slovan 322 LA PILOTA 4.00 83.13 1 50,00
Stangelova Sara
8 Samorin K.M.D. 480  CELICA 4.00 83.66 130,00
Not Classified
9 Kottner Ewald o 426 CORAD 4.00 20 B,
Noskovi¢ova Monika
10 Bratislava Slavia 276 CITA 4.00 84.20 1 20,00
Cedzo Martin
Ui Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub 267 CARMELA 4.00 84.78 120,00
Kurekova Radka
12 Pezinok Rozalka JK 466 BRUGIA 4.00 86.02
13 Faluhelyi Adam FHUN 366 CASOLETTA- 4.00 86.19
Mackovjak Peter
14 Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak 448 LINET 4.00 86.44
Vida Vojtech
= Bratislava Vida 302 COLINETTA 4.00 87.16
16 Hiadik Georg 'AUT 405 OBORA'S PARTANO 4.00 87.25
Polas Juraj
v Samorin Napoli JK 416 THE LUXEFFECT 4.00 87.78
Stangelova Monika
18 Samorin K.M.D. 47 SANDOKAN 3 5.00 88.33
19 Stangel Marian 600 BADARGCO 8.00 70,57
20 Hiadik Georg 404 PARCIVAL Z 8.00 80.62
21 Weszits Peter m 284 COLLIN 4 8100 o
Cigan Jan ml.
22 Bratislava Slovan 324 CHAPLIN 8.00 86.80
Stangelova Monika
23 Jangeoud 478 CASALLY 8.00 86.85
24 Wenzel Constanze m 429 MISSY 8.00 8756
25 Dudas Noéra m 370 TESIO s 0
26 Folkmer Norbert 444  ATOSH 12.00 82.64
o7 Sel el 397 COMPAGNERO RS. 13.00 90.05

26. 4.2015 / Samorin

Trnava RS Team JK
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Elements Resort CUP 2015
Big Tour / Kolbisko: Farier’s Arena

Cl. pravidiel 238.2.2 / Vyska prekazok: 140 cm / Rychlost’: 350 m/s / Zaéiatok o 16:15

Final Ranking

o
./"Jﬂm\%
7 )
Rnk Rider Natioo Num Horse Round Round Jump-Offf- Jump-Off Prize
Club Points Time Points | Time o
y  Wedle Selers 552 ZORM 13.00 90.72 2T
Stangelova Sara
29 Jlangelova 481  PINOCHIO 18.00 110.91
Retired - Round
Nasticky Viliam ml.
Bratislava Divoké Voda SK 512 WANDA2

26. 4.2015 / Samorin
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